
Europäische Neue NÖ Mittelschule Grünbach am Schneeberg 
 

Stundenplan 
Schuljahr 2018 / 2019 

 

Klasse 4b 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stunde 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. MP 7. 8. 

von - 
bis 

7.30-
8.20 

8.20-
9.10 

9.15-
10.05 

10.20-
11.10 

11.15-
12.05 

12.05-
12.55 

12.55.-
13.30 

13.30-
14.20 

14.20-
15.10 

 
MO 

 

E M R D 

FE gW FE gW 

 

BSPM gW BSPM gW 

BSPK uW 
INF C uW 

BSPK uW 
INF C uW 

FB uW 
R ev. uW 

FB uW 
R ev. uW 

   DI D GSPB BE M 

WTS gW WTS gW  CHOR  

BSPM uW 

TW uW 
BSPM uW 

TW uW  BSPK gW BSPK gW 

 
MI 

 

M E BU ME 

EH M gW EH M gW 
EH M gW 
bis 13:45 

  
EH K uW 
TxW uW 

EH K uW 
TxW uW 

EH K uW 
bis 13:45 

 
DO 

 

D M IT ES 

P gW P gW 

 

R isl. gW R isl. gW 

BSPK uW BSPK uW VB VB 

 
FR 

 

D GW R E 

C gW C gW 

 ECDL ECDL 
BSPM uW 
INF B uW 

BSPM uW 
INF B uW 


